
                  Kimberly Papermaker Pre-Conferene Meet
                    Kimberly High School, Kimberly, WI
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 10/7/2021
              ========== Girls Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    32  Green Bay Preble                            (21:29.1  107:25.4 0:54.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Elise Smith             11   20:52.5
  2      6  Ava DeBaker             12   21:30.1
  3      7  Gabrielle Haller        9    21:37.7
  4      8  Hannah Smith            9    21:38.3
  5     10  Emma Dornbush           10   21:46.8
  6   ( 20) Abby Peruzzi            10   22:26.3
  7   ( 22) Melana Webber           9    22:51.3
  8   ( 23) Annabelle Davis         12   23:07.6

  2.    41  Stevens Point                               (21:47.4  108:56.7 1:06.4)
==========================================================
  1      2  Lilly Higgins           11   21:05.9
  2      3  Anna Meilahn            12   21:19.2
  3     11  Sarah Hopp              10   22:07.9
  4     12  Sophie Durkee           9    22:11.4
  5     13  Margaret Friese         9    22:12.3
  6   ( 14) Josie Reeve             12   22:15.9
  7   ( 15) Anora Enders            10   22:22.1
  8   ( 21) Edith Franzen           10   22:44.6

  3.    51  Kimberly                                    (21:51.6  109:17.9 1:01.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Jillian Krueger         10   21:22.1
  2      5  Danielle Van Grinsven   12   21:22.2
  3      9  Dee Vassar              9    21:46.6
  4     16  Isabella Giesen         12   22:23.5
  5     17  Sam Harke               11   22:23.5
  6   ( 18) Erika Leipold           11   22:23.5
  7   ( 19) Gabby Allard            11   22:23.6
  8   ( 24) Tessa Prophet           10   23:10.0
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                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Elise Smith        11   Green Bay Preble     20:52.5  6:44 
    2    2 Lilly Higgins      11   Stevens Point        21:05.9  6:48 
    3    3 Anna Meilahn       12   Stevens Point        21:19.2  6:52 
    4    4 Jillian Krueger    10   Kimberly             21:22.1  6:53 
    5    5 Danielle Van Grins 12   Kimberly             21:22.2  6:53 
    6    6 Ava Debaker        12   Green Bay Preble     21:30.1  6:56 
    7    7 Gabrielle Haller   9    Green Bay Preble     21:37.7  6:58 
    8    8 Hannah Smith       9    Green Bay Preble     21:38.3  6:58 
    9    9 Dee Vassar         9    Kimberly             21:46.6  7:01 
   10   10 Emma Dornbush      10   Green Bay Preble     21:46.8  7:01 
   11   11 Sarah Hopp         10   Stevens Point        22:07.9  7:08 
   12   12 Sophie Durkee      9    Stevens Point        22:11.4  7:09 
   13   13 Margaret Friese    9    Stevens Point        22:12.3  7:09 
   14   14 Josie Reeve        12   Stevens Point        22:15.9  7:10 
   15   15 Anora Enders       10   Stevens Point        22:22.1  7:12 
   16   16 Isabella Giesen    12   Kimberly             22:23.5  7:13 
   17   17 Sam Harke          11   Kimberly             22:23.5  7:13 
   18   18 Erika Leipold      11   Kimberly             22:23.5  7:13 
   19   19 Gabby Allard       11   Kimberly             22:23.6  7:13 
   20   20 Abby Peruzzi       10   Green Bay Preble     22:26.3  7:14 
   21   21 Edith Franzen      10   Stevens Point        22:44.6  7:20 
   22   22 Melana Webber      9    Green Bay Preble     22:51.3  7:22 
   23      Jalyssa Groskreutz 9    Stevens Point        23:06.8  7:27 
   24   23 Annabelle Davis    12   Green Bay Preble     23:07.6  7:27 
   25   24 Tessa Prophet      10   Kimberly             23:10.0  7:28 
   26      Evy Karls          9    Kimberly             23:19.2  7:31 
   27      Shayla Kvatek      11   Stevens Point        23:19.9  7:31 
   28      Taslima Keefe      11   Stevens Point        23:22.0  7:32 
   29      Ellie Kothbauer    11   Green Bay Preble     23:23.0  7:32 
   30      Vienna Melzl       12   Kimberly             23:27.2  7:33 
   31      Madeline Beck      12   Kimberly             23:34.4  7:36 
   32      Ella Van Thiel     9    Kimberly             23:56.9  7:43 
   33      Madi Lotten        9    Kimberly             24:00.0  7:44 
   34      Emelia Johnson     12   Stevens Point        24:13.9  7:48 
   35      Addisyn Tauferner  10   Stevens Point        24:21.7  7:51 
   36      Brianna Kraynik    9    Green Bay Preble     24:33.7  7:55 
   37      Laura Rogan        12   Stevens Point        24:34.3  7:55 
   38      Miyah Washington   12   Green Bay Preble     24:39.3  7:57 
   39      Ava Weinkauf       10   Stevens Point        24:42.9  7:58 
   40      Lola Dax           9    Green Bay Preble     24:55.3  8:02 
   41      Sofie Schumerth    12   Kimberly             25:12.9  8:07 
   42      Sydney Woelfel     9    Kimberly             25:13.4  8:08 
   43      Marissa Suring     9    Kimberly             25:23.9  8:11 
   44      Ellie Andrews      12   Stevens Point        25:32.9  8:14 
   45      Maddie Goplin      10   Green Bay Preble     25:36.5  8:15 
   46      Maddy Dillenburg   10   Kimberly             25:47.2  8:18 
   47      Hillary Wolfe      9    Green Bay Preble     25:49.7  8:19 
   48      Arellys Rodriguez  11   Kimberly             25:50.0  8:19 
   49      Aubrey Butterbrodt 12   Green Bay Preble     26:05.3  8:24 
   50      Madison Gilson     10   Green Bay Preble     26:22.1  8:30 
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   51      Grace Peters       9    Kimberly             26:24.6  8:31 
   52      Liliah Vanwinkle   9    Green Bay Preble     26:26.6  8:31 
   53      Lydia Schreiber    9    Kimberly             26:41.9  8:36 
   54      Lauren Dresang     12   Kimberly             26:46.1  8:37 
   55      Jordan Steffens    9    Kimberly             26:49.6  8:39 
   56      Lindsey Kibbel     12   Kimberly             26:52.1  8:39 
   57      Kendra Czerneski   12   Stevens Point        26:57.3  8:41 
   58      Vienne Weinkauf    10   Stevens Point        27:14.6  8:47 
   59      Ella Kruse         12   Kimberly             27:14.6  8:47 
   60      Emily Belson       12   Stevens Point        27:34.3  8:53 
   61      Gigi Thunder       10   Kimberly             27:42.9  8:56 
   62      Nykole Van Groll   9    Kimberly             27:58.5  9:01 
   63      Nyelli Antuna      12   Kimberly             28:08.0  9:04 
   64      Lauren Wienkes     12   Kimberly             28:18.3  9:07 
   65      Kaitlyn Sroda      12   Kimberly             28:18.4  9:07 
   66      Braelyn Rademacher 12   Kimberly             28:18.5  9:07 
   67      Greta Melzl        9    Kimberly             28:23.8  9:09 
   68      McKenzie Winters   10   Green Bay Preble     28:43.8  9:15 
   69      Aubree Verboomen   11   Kimberly             28:51.6  9:18 
   70      Ellyse Haller      12   Green Bay Preble     28:57.5  9:20 
   71      Emma Schueller     11   Kimberly             29:05.3  9:22 
   72      Jackie Rangel      10   Stevens Point        29:59.6  9:40 
   73      Teddi Hubert       9    Kimberly             30:11.9  9:44 
   74      Emma Turner        10   Stevens Point        30:13.1  9:44 
   75      Laurel Golson      9    Kimberly             30:18.5  9:46 
   76      Megan Kibbel       9    Kimberly             30:54.1  9:57 
   77      Rose Brown         10   Stevens Point        31:05.9 10:01 
   78      Hannah Havel       12   Kimberly             31:12.5 10:03 
   79      Gracie Gunderson   12   Stevens Point        31:22.8 10:07 
   80      Abby Hutchinson    12   Kimberly             32:55.0 10:36 
   81      Simone Brown       10   Green Bay Preble     46:26.5 14:57 
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